7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM

Please read the attachments carefully for class information -
Contact the instructors if you need further assistance.

Monday

3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Available for Private Lessons
March 14, 21, 28, April 4

Skills Class
March 14, 21, 28, April 4

Competition Basic

March 14, 21, 28, April 4

Pre-Competition (Level 3)
March 14, 21, 28, April 4

Tuesday

RHONDA

Competition Basic (Level 4)
March 15, 22, 29, April 5

1:00 PM to 5:30 PM
Private Lessons Available

March 15, 22, 29, April 5

Puppy Class
March 15, 22, 29, April 5

Foundations
March 15, 22, 29, April 5

Competition Walk-In
Any Tuesday classes held
Levels 4,5, 6

ELIZABETH

Intermediate/Advanced Class
Class Course Work

March 1, 8, 15, 22

Elizabeth's Field

Skills and Drills
March 15, 22, 29, April 5
DOI Field

Wednesday

RHONDA

Available for Private Lesson

8:00 AM to 1:30 AM

ELIZABETH
Skills and Drill
March 2, 9, 16, 23

Elizabeths's Field

Intermediate/Advanced
Course Work

March 2, 9, 16, 23
Elizabeth's Field

Basic Class - New students
and young dogs

March 2, 9, 16, 23

this is the third session in the
basic class

Elizabeth's Field

Basic One, Session Two
New Dog and Handler Teams
March 23, 30, April 6, 13

to 7:30 (Elizabeth's Field)
Intermediate/Advanced
March 2, 9, 16, 23

DOI Field

MARCO

Intermediate/Advanced
Course Work
March 2, 9, 16, 23

Advanced/Masters/
Challenge with Marco

March 10, 17, 24, 31
to 7:45 PM
Advanced/Masters/
Challenge with Marco

Thursday
ELIZABETH

Basic 2, Session 2
March 17, 24, 31, April 7
Elizabeth's Field




