	Monday	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday	
	-	RHONDA	ELIZABETH	RHONDA	ELIZABETH	MARCO	ELIZABETH
7:45 AM					Skills and Drill		
8:00 AM				Available for Private Lessons	March 2, 9, 16, 23		
8:30 AM			Intermediate/Advanced Class		Elizabeths's Field	Intermediate/Advanced	
9:00 AM			Class Course Work	8:00 AM to 1:30 AM		Course Work	
9:15 AM			March 1, 8, 15, 22		Intermediate/Advanced	March 2, 9, 16, 23	
9:30 AM			Elizabeth's Field		Course Work		
9:45 AM					March 2, 9, 16, 23		
10:00 AM		Competition Basic (Level 4)			Elizabeth's Field		
10:15 AM		March 15, 22, 29, April 5			Basic Class - New students		
10:30 AM					and young dogs		
10:45 AM					March 2, 9, 16, 23		
11:00 AM					this is the third session in the		
11:15 AM					basic class		
11:30 AM					Elizabeth's Field		
11:45 AM							
12:00 PM	3:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.						
12:15 PM	Available for Private Lessons						
12:30 PM	March 14, 21, 28, April 4	1:00 PM to 5:30 PM					
12:45 PM		Private Lessons Available					
5:00 PM							
5:15 PM		March 15, 22, 29, April 5					
5:30 PM	Skills Class						
5:45 PM	March 14, 21, 28, April 4						
6:00 PM							
6:15 PM		Puppy Class					
6:30 PM	Competition Basic	March 15, 22, 29, April 5			Basic One, Session Two	Advanced/Masters/	Basic 2, Session 2
6:45 PM	March 14, 21, 28, April 4				New Dog and Handler Teams	Challenge with Marco	March 17, 24, 31, April 7
7:00 PM					March 23, 30, April 6, 13		Elizabeth's Field
7:15 PM			Skills and Drills		to 7:30 (Elizabeth's Field)	March 10, 17, 24, 31	
7:30 PM		March 15, 22, 29, April 5	March 15, 22, 29, April 5		Intermediate/Advanced	to 7:45 PM	
7:45 PM			DOI Field		March 2, 9, 16, 23	Advanced/Masters/	
8:00 PM	Pre-Competition (Level 3)				DOI Field	Challenge with Marco	
8:15 PM	March 14, 21, 28, April 4	Competition Walk-In		_			
8:30 PM		Any Tuesday classes held		_			
8:45 PM		Levels 4, 5, 6		_			
9:00 PM				_			
9:15 PM				_			
9:30 PM							